TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

Brad Pollock
Director of Instrumental Music

TIME EVENT

27501 Mustang Run
Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Saturday, February 21, 2026
2026 Friends of Jazz - High School Jazz Bands
@ Lone Wolf Brewing Co.
in Yorba Linda, California

ITINERARY

10:15 AM  Report time at Trabuco Hills High School

10:30 AM  Load Bus & Equipment in Parent Vehicles

11:00 AM  Depart from Trabuco Hills High School (bring a sack lunch)

11:45 AM  Aurrive at Lone Wolf Brewing Co.

12:00 PM  Setup for Performance

1:00 PM  Trabuco Hills High School Jazz Ensemble Performance Begins
3:00 PM  Trabuco Hills High School Jazz Ensemble Performance Ends
3:15PM  Pack Equipment

3:45PM Load Bus

4:00 PM  Depart from Lone Wolf Brewing Co.

4:45PM  Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
4:50 PM  Unload Equipment and Clean-Up

5:15PM  Approximate Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

REMINDERS

- All SVUSD and Music Program expectations and policies apply while traveling to/from and at the show site.

- Dress Attire: Dark Suit & Section Tie
- Equipment to Load: All Instruments, Drum Set, Amps, Chords, Music, 20 Music Stands
- Bring Water & Snacks for the performance

Last Updated on 2/7/2026 at 1:50 PM

(949) 768-1934
http://thhsmusic.com

MusTANES

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensemble

Symphony Orchestra * String Orchestra * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



THHS JAZZ
ENSMBLE=

18210 Yorba Linda Blvd., Ste 404
was Yorba Linda, CA 92886

* @@N ‘F0¥d isiavailable for purchase—

at the brewery




Friends Of Jazz ,/ |

Esperanza H. S. 02/07/2026

Mission Viejo H. S. 02/14/2026

Trabuco Hills H. S. 02/21/2026

Los Alamitos H. S. 02/28/2026

El Dorado H. S. 03/7/2026

University H. S. 03/14/2026

Valencia H. S. 03/21/2026

Yorba Linda H. S. 03/28/2026

Oxford H. S. 04/04/2026

Northwood H. S. 04/11/2026

Eleanor Roosevelt H. S. 04/18/2026

La Serna H.S. 04/25/2026

Bands load in at 12 noon. Performance begins at 1:00 pm and conclude by 3 pm

Lone Wolf Wolf Brewing Co. 18210 Yorba Linda Blvd #404 Yorba Linda, CA.
714-451-2240

Friendsofjazzinc.com lonewolfbrewingco.com




	Printable_Itinerary
	2026_Friends_of_Jazz_Flyer
	Printable_Lineup

